Pr
es
su
re
 /
Pr
oc
es

Warranty: 1 year
FEATURES SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Accessories included
Diethylhexyl Sebacate oil,1 bottle (250 ml)*
O-ring: 20 pcs
Manual: 1 pc
* When water media is not requested
Pressure port type:
N- 1/4NPT female
N2-1/2NPT female
B-1/4BSP female
M-M20X1.5 female
Model
 ADT-925 N
Model Number
Optional Accessories
Model number Description
9201 Oil, Diethylhexyl Sebacate, 1 liter (1 quart)
ADT-102 Adapters and fittings, 1/4NPT male to various male and female connection
(25 pcs). More information shown on page 53.
ADT-103
Adapters and fittings, 1/4NPT (1/4BSP, or M20X1.5) male to various
female hand-tight quick connectors (10 pcs). More information shown on
page 54.
ADT-100-HTK
Hose test kit, 5 feet flexible hose, 15,000 psi, 1/4NPT male to 1/4NPT
(1/8NPT, 1/2NPT, 1/4BSP, or M20X1.5)  female hand-tight quick
connector. More information shown on page 55.
 9901-925 Carrying Case for one ADT-925 pump and two ADT-681 gauges or ADT-672 calibrators
ADT-925-MK Maintenance kit for ADT-925 pump
Generate 85% vacuum to 6,000 psi (400 bar) pressure
Portable, only 3.7 lb
Minimal maintenance
Increase and decrease pressure smoothly